
PARTICIPANTS / PARTICIPANTES 
CURAÇAO GLOBAL 

TRADE SYMPOSIUM 2022



HOTELS AND RESORTS  /  HOTELES Y RESORTS

Academy Hotel Curaçao
Sulaica Gosepa
fronto�ficemanager@academyhotelcuracao.com 

ACOYA Curaçao Resort Villas & Spa
Henry Martijn
henry@acoyacuracao.com

Avila Beach Hotel
Germaine Illidge
gillidge@avilabeachhotel.com

AMR Collection (Dreams Curaçao / 
Sunscape Curaçao Resort Spa & Casino / 
Zoëtry Curaçao Resort & Spa)
Guillermo Ortega
gortega@sunscaperesorts.com

Baoase Luxury Resort Curaçao
Sue-Anne Klaber
S.Palm-Klaber@baoase.com

Blue Bay Curaçao
Jacqueline Held
Jacquelineheld@bluebay-curacao.com

Coral Estate Luxury Resort
Sean de Ruiter 
sean@coralestateluxuryresort.com

Courtyard Curaçao 
Yvette Schotting 
yschotting@highgate.com

Curaçao Marriott Beach Resort
Anjali Bakmeijer 
anjali.bakmeijer@curacao-marriott.com 

DeLynne Resort Curaçao
Kariana Perez
Kariana@delynnegroup.com

Elements Curaçao 
Kunal Mirchandani
kunal@kmscur.com

Kunuku Aqua Resort
Carlton Jansen
backo�ce@kunukuresort.com

LionsDive Beach Resort Curaçao
Mimi Luttge
m.luttge@lionsdive.com 

Mangrove Beach Corendon Curaçao 
All inclusive Resort, Curio by Hilton
Rogino Vos 
rogino.vos@corendonhotels.com 

Papagayo Beach Hotel & Resort Curaçao 
Wilma Gonzales
wilma@papagayo.com

Pietermaai Boutique Hotel 
Bharat Bhojwani 
bharat@cfgvalue.com

Rancho El Sobrino
Bianca Scha� 
info@ranchoelsobrino.com

Renaissane Wind Creek Curaçao Resort 
Maritza Molina 
mmolina@curacaorenaissance.com 
 
Sandals Royal Curaçao
Arlenes García
AGarcia@uvi.sandals.com

The Beach House Curaçao 
Petra Jonckheer
manager@beachhousecuracao.com

The Freedom Hotel
Ghatim Kabbara 
ghatim@thefreedomhotel.com

Trupial Inn Hotel & Casino
Irene Fereira 
Irene@trupialinn.com

Van der Valk Kontiki Beach Resort Curaçao
Jaime Osma
Jaime@kontikibeachresort.com 

 



AIRLINES  /  AEROLÍNEAS

Air Belgium 
Luc Naegels
Luc.Naegels@airbelgium.com

Caribbean Airlines 
Christine Carew
christine.carew@caribbean-airlines.com

Copa Airlines
Camille Hacket
cbennett@copaair.com 

Divi Divi Air
Germaine Durand
germaine@flydivi.com

EZ Air
Elana Angela
angelae@flyezair.com

Jetair Caribbean 
Monica Fernandes
m.fernandes@jetaircaribbean.com

SARPA
Elvis Reynoso
elvis@gbiz.solutions 

Surinam Airways
Cindy Shields
shields@flyslm.com

PROFFESIONAL SERVICES / SERVICIOS PROFESIONALES

TOUR OPERATORS AND GROUP PLANNERS  / 
TOUR OPERADORES Y PLANIFICADORES DE GRUPOS

Business Serenity 
Adrine Basak 
adrine@business-serenity.com

Curaçao Airport Partners
Peggy Croes
mcroes@curacao-airport.com

Curaçao Apartments and 
Small Hotels Association
Gerlinde
dirk_gerlinde@hotmail.com

Curaçao Hospitality and 
Tourism Association
Selina Maduro
selina@chata.org

Eventi Diverso 
Matsy Cijntje 
info@eventidiverso.com 

Island Experience
Sharella Co�e
info@island-experience.com

Landhuis Chobolobo 
Stacy-Caine Trotman 
stacy@chobolobo.com

Landhuis Vredenberg 
Bianca Kelly
info@confettiandcompany-events.com 

Curaçao Vacation Tours 
Lucila Elles
curacaovacationstours@gmail.com

Eco Destination 
Wichita Villacres
wichita@ecodms.com 

FBTT Travel Curaçao
Ilona & Danique 
d.thijm@�-tt.com

Fiesta Tours 
Lou Garcia 
lou@fiestatourscuracao.com

Irie Tours
Christy 
sales@irietours.com

Rumba Tours 
Juvira Reyes 
contact@rumbatours.com

TMC (Tourism Management Curaçao)
Kim Moehamad
k.moehamad@tmcuracao.com



CARIBBEAN / CARIBE
ARUBA

WhenInAruba
Rona Coster
ronacoster@gmail.com

JAMAICA

JetAir Caribbean
Joan Swaby
swaby_jms@flowja.com

Total Travel Services Ltd
Debra Latibeaudiere
debra.latibeaudiere@totaltravelja.com

GO! Jamaica Travel
Dave Chin Tung
dchintung@gojamaicatravel.travel

GO! Jamaica Travel
Bryan Clayton
reservations@gojamaicatravel.net

Trafalgar Travel ltd.
Shanoi Thompson
peter@thetrafalgartravel.com

Sterling Travel Service
Heather Green
hgreen@sterlingtravelservices.com

The Gleaner Jamaica
Ainsworth Morris
ainsworth.morris@gleanerjm.com

SINT MAARTEN

S.E.L. Maduro and Sons (W.I.) N.V.
Sjaoel Richardson
srichardson@maduro-sxm.com

ST. LUCIA
Island Routes
David Shields
dshields@islandroutes.com

SURINAM

United News
Edward Lee 

Satyam Holidays
Devika Autar
devika@satyamholidays.net

Satyam Holidays
Nitesha Kalloe
nm.kalloe@satyamholidays.net

Rasonic Travel
Sookha Rajiv
rasonic_travel@hotmail.com

Rasonic Travel
Akhtar Soekhai
rasonic_travel@hotmail.com

Surinam Airways
Cindy Shields
c.shields@flyslm.com

Surinam Airways
Andy Vliese
a.vliese@flyslm.com

Packed and Ready Travel 
Susan Groenefelt
susan@packedandready.nl

Packed and Ready Travel 
Winston Groenefelt
susan@packedandready.nl

Vem's Travel Consultancy
Victor Lesperans
v.lesperans@vemstraco.net

Unique Package Plan
Cornelly Markiet
uniquepackageplan@gmail.com

Waldo's Worldwide Travel Service
Sharmila Strang
sharmila@waldostravel.sr

Waldo's Worldwide Travel Service
Imaani Joemrati
imaani@waldostravel.sr

Waldo's Worldwide Travel Service
Mariska Gobardhan
mariska.gobardhan@waldostravel.sr



CARIBBEAN / CARIBE

EUROPE / EUROPA

Jetair Caribbean - Suriname
Farly Poese
f.poese@jetaircaribbean.com

Jetair Caribbean - Suriname
Humphrey Schurman 
hschurman@schurman-advocaten.com

Jack Tours & Travel Service
Rigilio Molly
rigilio_molly@jacktours.com

Pietermaai Boutique Hotel / 
Key Hotels and Resorts 
Anissa Rooplall
ani.rooplall@gmail.com

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

Skylight Travel And Tours Ltd
Sharon Gomez
skylighttravel2013@yahoo.com

Skylight Travel And Tours Ltd
Colin Gomez
skylighttravel2013@yahoo.com

Leisurely Slacking Travel and Tours
Sunil Changoor
leisurelyslacking@starkvacations.com

Leisurely Slacking Travel and Tours
Sudish Binda
leisurelyslacking@starkvacations.com

Curaçao Tourist Board - Trinidad
Zaida Dahlia Mohammed
Highcalibre.eventsltd@gmail.com

Willoughby's Travel Service
Taramatee Devi
cat.willo@hotmail.com

Copa Airlines
Camille Hackett
cbennett@copaair.com

Caribbean Airlines
Christine Carew
christine.carew@caribbean-airlines.com

Caribbean Airlines
Janelle Gangoo
janelle.gangoo@caribbean-airlines.com

Lazzari & Sampson Limited 
Namie Bridgelal Ali
nali@lasamltd.com

Royal Vacation Limited 
Ryan Dhanraj 
royalvacationltd@gmail.com

Royal Vacation Limited 
Devon Dhanraj
royalvacationltd@gmail.com

Just Go Limited 
Anila Ramdial 
justgo.tt@hotmail.com

Caribbean Beat 
Evelyn Chung
evelyn@meppublishers.com

BELGIUM

Live To Travel 
Severine Sterckmans  
severine@livetotravel.be

Pitch Perfect 
Rani Vanbeneden
rani@pitchperfect.be

Silverjet Belgium 
Geline Diane 
diane@silverjet.be

Silverjet Belgium 
Richard Heimans
r.heimans@silverjet.nl

Travel Lounge Latem
Stef Hoekman 
stef@travel-lounge.be

Travelworld Belgium
Charlotte Van De Sompele 
charlotte@travelworld.be



EUROPE / EUROPA

Air Belgium
Luc Naegels
luc.naegels@airbelgium.com

DEUTSCHLAND

Curaçao Tourist Board - Germany 
Anne Roesner 
anne.roesner@curacao.de

FTI Touristik GmbH
Johannes Reinders 
Johannes.Reinders@fti.de

DER Touristik Deutschland GmbH 
Christian Schuette 
christian.schuette@dertouristik.com

TRVL Counter 
Jean-Marc Göttert
jean-marc.goettert@trvlcounter.de

TRVL Counter 
Alexandre Jouravel
alexandre.jouravel@lifeverlag.de

FVW Medien
Charlotte Wolf
c.wolf@fvw-medien.de

Reisekompass Ochtrup 
Laura Nadicksbernd

FRANCE

Voyager Vrai 
Marie-line Agricole  
marie-line@voyagervrai.com

GERMANY

Sandals Royal Curaçao  
Dominik Riber 
Dominik.Riber@sandals.de

NETHERLANDS

TUI Group 
Rob Oostendorp 
rob.oostendorp@tui.nl

TUI 
Roxanne Jansen 
roxanna.jansen@tui.nl

Bookunited 
Astrid Kleijne 
astrid@bookunited.com

Curaçao Tourist Board - The Netherlands 
Sharon Vassell 
s.vassell@ctbe.nl

Curaçao Marriott Beach Resort - Europe
Hetty Grote 
hetty.grote@caribbeanreflections.nl

Curaçao Marriott Beach Resort - Europe 
Monique Peereland 
monique.peereland@caribbeanreflections.nl

Pietermaai Boutique Hotel / 
Key Hotels and Resorts  
John Lacle 
jlacle@keyhotelsandresorts.com

Renaissance Curaçao Resort - Europe
Sander Langeveld 
sander@globactive.nl

Travmedia 
Tom Jan Hendrik van Apeldoorn 
tj@travmedia.nl

POLAND

Konsorcjum Polskich Biur Podróży 
Barbara Ladzynska 
barbaral@konsorcjum.com.pl

Trade and Travel Company 
Artur Matiaszczyk  
arturm@konsorcjum.com.pl

CARTER - Luxury Travel 
Andrzej Tkaczow 
andrzej.tkaczow@carter.eu

Aleksander Grzybowski 
Aleksander Grzybowski



NORTH AMERICA / AMÉRICA DEL NORTE

SOUTH AMERICA / AMÉRICA DEL SUR
ARGENTINA

Curaçao Tourist Board - Argentina
Iris Carrasco
icarrasco@curacao.com

AERO SRL 
María Celia Lima
celia.lima@aero.tur.ar

Sudameria Travel
Flavio Novara
fnovara@sudameria.com.ar

AMR Collection - Argentina
Jennifer Barnfather
marketing@mbreps.com.ar

Corendon Mangrove Beach Resort - 
Latinoamérica 
Milton D'onofrio 
m.donofrio@rmreps.com.ar

BRASIL

Viajar Barato S A 
Olympio Prereira 
olympio@viajarbarato.com.br

CANADA

Well Awareness 
Theven Sabga
sabgatheven@gmail.com

Tripcentral.ca 
Pam De Haan
pamdehaan@tripcentral.ca

WestJet Vacations 
Cindy Gerhardt
cgerhardt@westjet.com

UNITED STATES

Curaçao Tourist Board - United States
Chandra Smouse 
chandra@dynamicmarketing.com

American Airlines, Inc./
American Airlines Vacations
Michelle D Gay 
michelle.gay@aa.com

Curaçao Tourist Board - United States
Kadesha Salome
ksalome@curacao.com

Aquatic Reservations Network
Edward Pietersz 
edwardP@aquaticreservationsnetwork.com

Vacation Express  
Donna Michaels 
dmichaels@vacationexpress.com

ALG Vacations
Katie Bellows 
kbellows@algvacations.com

JetBlue Vacations
Lisa Webb
lisa.webb@jetblue.com

Expedia Group 
Annette Van Den Berg 
avandenberg@expediagroup.com

Curaçao Marriott Beach Resort - 
North America 
Jeannette Cardona 
jeannette.cardona@marriott.com

Renaissance Curaçao Resort - 
North America  
Mari-Elena Baldwin 
Mari-Elena@islandspiceinc.com

Sandals Royal Curaçao 
Arlenes Garcia
agarcia@uvi.sandals.com

Caribbean Journal
Joseph Pike
Travel World News
Peter Gatt

Travel Market Report
Steven Gillick

TravelPulse
Brian Major

DiamondPR
Jody Diamond 



HURB 
Eduardo Feitosa
eduardo.feitosa@hurb.com

CVC CORP 
Bruna Castro
brunacastro@cvccorp.com.br

Panrotas 
Filip Calixto

Curaçao Tourist Board - Brasil
Janaina De Araujo 
jaraujo@curacao.com

CHILE

ViaClub Operador
Bernadita Gepp
b.gepp@viaclub.cl

Viajesybodas.cl
Paula Grell
paula@agenciacapa.cl

Sandals Royal Curaçao 
Silvia Muñoz 
SMunoz2@uvltd.com

COLOMBIA

Fuerza Delta 
Alexandra Bernal Cortes 
mayoreo3@fuerzadelta.net

Grupo VDT - Tropitours
Omar Colmenares 
omar.colmenares@tropitours.co

Grupo VDT - Tropitours 
Steve Ramos 
steve@grupovdt.co

Luz Verde Representaciones 
Ana María Laverde 
luzverdereps@une.net

Consolidators & Tourist Management
Mabel Hernández B. 
gerencia@ctmenlinea.com.co

Innova Viajes y Turismo
Johanna Ruiz Gelvez
jruiz@innovaviajes.com

Munditur SAS 
Alcides Rafael de La Espriella Carbonell 
alcidesdelaespriella@hotmail.com

Operando Viajes y Turismo 
Angélica María Martínez Muñoz
gerencia@operandoviajes.com

Turismo Total 
Jaime Alberto Raigosa Celis
gerencia@turismototal.com.co

Curaçao Tourist Board - Colombia 
Sandra Rodríguez Londoño
tmocurazaobog@gmail.com

Aerolínea SARPA 
David Valderra 
david.valderrama@sarpa.com.co

Aerolínea SARPA 
Martha Tangarife  
ejecutivacommercial@sarpa.com.co

Australasia Tours 
Juan Carlos Rincón Zapata
gerencia@australasiatours.com

Inversiones Mi Tierra 
Sergio Luis Hernández Ortiz
comercial.mitierra@hotmail.com

Despegar.com 
Esteban Rodríguez
esteban.rodriguez@despegar.com

Sea Travel Sun 
Sarai Inés Tellez  
Seatravelsun@hotmail.com

Option Travel Mayorista 
Juan Mauricio Valencia 
direccioncomercial@optiontravel.com.co

Option Travel Mayorista 
Javier Valencia 
direccioncomercial@optiontravel.com.co

TuReserva.com
Diego Ariza Ramírez
comercial@tureserva.com.co

TuReserva.com
Erika Andrea Ruiz
ventas@tureserva.com.co

Curaçao Tourist Board - Colombia 
Víctor Manuel Dapena
vdapena@curacao.com

Curaçao Marriott Beach Resort  - 
Latinoamérica 
Liliana Moreno 
marriottcuracaoventaslatam@gmail.com

Rumba Tours
Elkin Flórez
elkinflorezdiaz@gmail.com

LADEVI
Jessica Sánchez      

Report Colombia
Carlos Suárez

Estrategico 
Mauricio Borja

COSTA RICA

AMR Collection - Costa Rica 
Sherline Zuniga

AMR Collection - Costa Rica / Panamá 
Giancarlo Chang

ECUADOR

Dream and Travel 
Lourdes Alexandra Tutiven
lourdes.tutiven@gtt.ec

MASTRAVEL Mayorista de Turismo 
Geovanny Carrera 
geovanny.carrera@mastravel.com.ec

Golden Vacations 
Paul Arias 
paul.arias@grupogoldenvacations.com

MÉXICO

Professional Travel 
Claudia Alvarez 
calvarez@pro-travel.com.mx

Professional Travel 
Yassin Beyruti
lcbeyruti@ybconsultoria.com

PANAMÁ

Copa Airlines 
Izamary Moreno
imoreno@copaair.com

Copa Airlines 
Karen Nanne 
knanne@copaair.com

Agencia de Viajes Anita 
Marvin Gonzáles 
marvingonzalez@viajes-anita.com

PARAGUAY

Boarding Pass 
Lourdes Marinoni 
lourdes.marinoni@boarding.com.py

Maral Turismo 
Federico Maidana
ventas16@vacaciones.com.py

DTP Travel Group 
Gabriela Nathalia Molinas Fernández 
gabriela@dtp.com.py

PERÚ

Vidatur Mayorista de Viajes  
Miguel Portugal 
gerencia@vidatur.net

Vidatur Mayorista de Viajes  
Mirko Arrunategui
ventas@vidatur.net

URUGUAY

Active Travel 
Daniel Montes 
daniel.montes@activetravel.com.uy

VENEZUELA

Corporación Salta, S.A 
Raul Da Silva Moreira 
raul@corporacionsalta.com

Mundokanguro 
Hubert Martes
hmartes@mundokanguro.com.ve

Renaissance Curaçao Resort - Latinoamérica 
Jacqueline Mora 
jacquelinemorav@gmail.com

Curaçao Tourist Board - Venezuela 
Marco Leal 
mleal@curacao.com



Curaçao Marriott Beach Resort  - 
Latinoamérica 
Liliana Moreno 
marriottcuracaoventaslatam@gmail.com

Rumba Tours
Elkin Flórez
elkinflorezdiaz@gmail.com

LADEVI
Jessica Sánchez      

Report Colombia
Carlos Suárez

Estrategico 
Mauricio Borja

COSTA RICA

AMR Collection - Costa Rica 
Sherline Zuniga

AMR Collection - Costa Rica / Panamá 
Giancarlo Chang

ECUADOR

Dream and Travel 
Lourdes Alexandra Tutiven
lourdes.tutiven@gtt.ec

MASTRAVEL Mayorista de Turismo 
Geovanny Carrera 
geovanny.carrera@mastravel.com.ec

Golden Vacations 
Paul Arias 
paul.arias@grupogoldenvacations.com

MÉXICO

Professional Travel 
Claudia Alvarez 
calvarez@pro-travel.com.mx

Professional Travel 
Yassin Beyruti
lcbeyruti@ybconsultoria.com

PANAMÁ

Copa Airlines 
Izamary Moreno
imoreno@copaair.com

Copa Airlines 
Karen Nanne 
knanne@copaair.com

Agencia de Viajes Anita 
Marvin Gonzáles 
marvingonzalez@viajes-anita.com

PARAGUAY

Boarding Pass 
Lourdes Marinoni 
lourdes.marinoni@boarding.com.py

Maral Turismo 
Federico Maidana
ventas16@vacaciones.com.py

DTP Travel Group 
Gabriela Nathalia Molinas Fernández 
gabriela@dtp.com.py

PERÚ

Vidatur Mayorista de Viajes  
Miguel Portugal 
gerencia@vidatur.net

Vidatur Mayorista de Viajes  
Mirko Arrunategui
ventas@vidatur.net

URUGUAY

Active Travel 
Daniel Montes 
daniel.montes@activetravel.com.uy

VENEZUELA

Corporación Salta, S.A 
Raul Da Silva Moreira 
raul@corporacionsalta.com

Mundokanguro 
Hubert Martes
hmartes@mundokanguro.com.ve

Renaissance Curaçao Resort - Latinoamérica 
Jacqueline Mora 
jacquelinemorav@gmail.com

Curaçao Tourist Board - Venezuela 
Marco Leal 
mleal@curacao.com



VISÍTANOS EN CURACAO.COM


